
 

 YOU NEVER KNOW
WHAT'S COVERED
UNTIL IT'S NOT
COVERED! 

Loss
of Rents

Coverage for loss of 
rents & extra expenses 
while you repair your 

property. 

Service Line 
Coverage

Covers the replacement 
or repair of underground 

sewer or water lines, even 
if the damage is caused 

by wear and tear.

Sewer or Drain
Backup

Covers damage to the 
structure from a water 

or sewer backup.

Increased
Replacement Cost

Increases the coverage on 
the dwelling to 125%.

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENTS WITH A TEAM
YOU CAN TRUST

Why Anderson Insurance Group?
We offer competitive rates from the best insurance companies.

EASY AS THAT.
GIVE US A SHOT!
801-262-1551
www.anderson.insure

Landon Gregory
landon@andersongmi.com

Parker Simonsen
parker@andersongmi.com

Lance Anderson
lance@andersongmi.com

Andres Dominguez III
andres@andersongmi.com

Carlos Padilla
carlos@andersongmi.com

Brennan Gregory 
brennan@andersongmi.com

GET A QUOTE

1

Getting a quote is super easy with our team—just send us these details 
and you will have a quote in 60 minutes or less.

FULL NAME

2
DATE OF BIRTH

3
MAILING ADDRESS &
PROPERTY ADDRESS


